
 2016 FWEA Safety Program Award Winners   

 

Class A Facilities 
 

Class A First Place 

Valrico Advanced Wastewater Treatment Plant 

1167 North Dover Road 

Dover, FL  33527 

Eric Gauld 

Gaulde@hillsboroughcounty.org  / (813)744-5526 

 

Class A Second Place 

Dale Mabry Advanced Wastewater Treatment Facility 

925 East Twiggs Street 

Tampa, FL  33602 

Dwayne Phillips 

phillipsd@hillsboroughcounty.org  / (813)264-3829 ext. 4369 

 

Class A Third Place 

The City of Palm Bay Utilities 

Palm Bay Wastewater Facility WWTP/WRF 

1105 Clearmont Street NE 

Palm Bay, FL  32905 

Timothy Bailey 

Tim.Bailey@palmbayflorida.org / (321)952-3499 
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Class B Facilities 
 

Class B First Place 

Three Oaks Wastewater Treatment Plant 

1500 Monroe Street 

Fort Myers, FL 33902 

Jerry Johnson 

jajohnson@leegov.com / (239)357-4616 

 

Class B Second Place 

Palm Coast Wastewater Plant #1 

26 Utility Drive 

Palm Coast, FL  32137 

Eric Stodola 

estodola@palmcoastgov.com / (386)225-3030 

 

Class B Third Place 

Polk County Utilities 

Northeast Regional Wastewater Treatment Facility 

200 Westview Road 

Davenport, FL  33837 

Charles Nichols 

charlesnichols@polk-county.net  / (863)419-3159 
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Class C Facilities 
 

Class C First Place 

CH2M Crestview 

PO Box 1647 

Crestview, FL  32536 

Jayne Swift 

jayne.swift@ch2m.com  / (850)305-4638 

 

Class C Second Place 

Seminole Tribe of Florida Public Works Department 

Hollywood, Big Cypress, Brighton and Immokalee Reservation WWTPs 

3107 North State Road 7 

Hollywood, FL  33021 

John Holdman 

johnholdman@semtribe.com / (863)634-4333 

 

Class C Third Place 

Town of Havana Wastewater Treatment Plant 

110 14th Avenue East 

Havana, FL  32333 

Denvil T. Presnal 

dpresnal@ch2m.com  / (850)627-2089 
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